
RATES 2026

(valid from 01/01/2026 till 31/12/2026) Euro Euro Euro

LIFTS

Depothandlings (price/lift) 72,50 92,75 115,75

Storage containers/RORO units (max 45' or 15m length)

ships bound traffic

        container+trailer (full/empty)(3 days free) (price/day as from day four till day nine) 9,80 / /

(price/day as from day ten till day fifteen) 19,60 / /

(price/day from day sixteen) 39,20 / /

non ships bound traffic

        container+trailer (full/empty) (price/day as from day one till day nine) 9,80 / /

(price/day as from day ten till day fifteen) 19,60 / /

(price/day as from day sixteen) 39,20 / /

hazardous cargo (if allowed)

+25% on above rates 

Storage RORO units (as from 15,1m length)

ships bound traffic

     3 days free (price/day as from day four till day nine) 19,60 / /

(price/day from day ten) 39,20 / /

non ships bound traffic

(price/day as from day one till day nine) 19,60 / /

(price/day as from day ten) 39,20 / /

SHUNTING trailers (non ADR units)

Shunting on quay (price/shunt) 52,00 / /

SHUNTING cassettes (non ADR units)

Shunting on quay (price/shunt) 74,00 / /

MANUAL LABOUR QUAY SERVICE

Labour Dockworker (price/h) 105,00 155,00 207,00

Technical Department (price/h) 91,00 135,00 180,00

Terminal manager (price/h) 130,00 199,00 259,00

Use equipment Crane 120 Ton (price/h) 539,00 / /

Reachstacker 42 Ton (price/h) 204,00 / /

FLT 25 Ton (price/h) 150,00 / /

FLT 15 Ton (price/h) 126,50 / /

FLT   5 Ton (price/h) 82,00 / /

Tugmaster (price/h) 102,50 / /

Tugmaster + liftec (price/h) 246,50 / /

Driping tray (cleaning not included) (price/day) 451,50 / /

Materials Lashing straps (price/m) 1,25 / /

Buckles (price/piece) 4,00 / /

Chocks (price/piece) 5,70 / /

Corner protector (price/piece) 3,20 / /

Anti-skid mats (price/piece) 2,30 / /

Absorbing granules (price/bag) 20,85 / /

Airbags (price/piece) 14,00 / /

Palruns (price/piece) 2,95 / /

ADMINISTRATION FEE

Providing digital photos ( on request ) (price/unit) 11,35 16,95 22,55

Admininistration fee for claim/handling (Min. Price) 57,00 / /

INTERVENTIONS

Battery jumpstart (price/unit) 125,75 188,90 251,50

IMO LABELS (price/label ) 17,00 / /

Delivery of IMO labels

PSA Zeebrugge NV

Zeebrugge



REEFERS

Connecting reefers ( 24 hrs ) (price/day) 141,50 / /

DESTACKING TRAILERS

Destacking standard (price/trl) 73,50 101,50 129,50

STACKING

Twinstack 113,00 141,50 169,50

Tristack 136,00 181,00 237,00

*Tariffs

Tariff 1: normal weekdays (labour from 06h00 till 21h45)

Tariff 2: Saturdays, nightshift during normal weekdays (labour from 22h00 tot 05h45)

Tariff 3: Sundays & Legal Holidays.

Legal holidays 2026 (Tariff 3)

Thursday 1 January 2026 : New Year's Day

Monday 6 April 2026: Easter Monday

Friday 1 May 2026: Labour Day

Thursday 14 May 2026: Ascension Day

Monday 25 May 2026: Spring Bank Holiday

Tuesday 21 July 2026: National Holiday

Saturday 15 August 2026: Assumption Day => Monday 17 August 2026: Tariff 3

Sunday 1 November 2026: All Saints Day => Monday 2 November 2026: Tariff 3

Wednesday 11 November 2026: Armistice Day

Friday 25 December 2026: Christmas 

(Minimum charge/invoice = 62,00 Euro)


